Contact: Laura James The Fulcrum Group Phone: (817) 337-0300 Ijames@fulcrumgroup.net

5751 Kroger Dr, Suite 279 Fort Worth, TX 76244 www.fulcrum.pro



For immediate release: November 6, 2017

## The Fulcrum Group Recognized on 2017 CRN Next-Gen 250 List

Annual List Features Trailblazing Solution Providers
Transforming Business with Emerging Technologies

Fort Worth, TX – November 6, 2017 – The Fulcrum Group, Inc. has announced that CRN®, a brand of The Channel Company, has named The Fulcrum Group, Inc. to its **2017 Next-Gen 250 list**. The annual list recognizes standout IT solution providers who have successfully transformed their businesses to meet the demands of emerging technologies such as cloud computing, IoT, virtualization, mobility, business analytics and business intelligence. These solution providers, all in business for fewer than 20 years, have adapted to an evolving marketplace with a notable penchant for bringing key technologies to their clients before they become mainstream.

## **About The Fulcrum Group**

The Fulcrum Group provides outsourced IT support for business networks, cloud-based and Voice over IP systems throughout North Texas. The Fulcrum Group makes technology easier by focusing on the end user's point of view and evolving clients to standards-based network designs. Our SPOT Managed IT Services program shows off our full suite of support skills, complemented by our partnership with top tier manufacturers such as Cisco, Dell and Microsoft. Learn more about the solutions we provide at https://www.fulcrum.pro or call us at 817.337.0300. For business owners still trying to decide whether outsourcing is right for them, visit our site at https://www.spotdfw.com.

"This group of solution providers is leading the way when it comes to emerging technologies, bravely stepping into the uncharted territory of next-generation IT solutions ahead of their peers," said Robert Faletra, CEO of The Channel Company. "Our 2017 Next-Gen 250 list is comprised of relatively new companies as well as established ones, all sharing the common thread of successful, trailblazing solutions designed to meet an unprecedented set of customer needs. We congratulate each team on its vision and contribution to the overall advancement of the IT channel."

Contact: Laura James The Fulcrum Group Phone: (817) 337-0300 Ijames@fulcrumgroup.net

5751 Kroger Dr, Suite 279 Fort Worth, TX 76244 www.fulcrum.pro



A sampling of the Next-Gen 250 list will be featured in the December issue of CRN. The complete list will be available online at www.crn.com/nextgen250.

Tweet This:

@TheChannelCo recognizes @fulcrumgroup in 2017 @CRN #CRNNextGen250 www.crn.com/nextgen250

###